
 

Meeting Schedule 

Monterey Peninsula Water Supply Project 

Governance Committee 

January 2021 – February 2022 

Day Date Time 

Wednesday January 20, 2021 

Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday February 17, 2021 

Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday March 17, 2021 
Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday April 21, 2021 
Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday May 19, 2021 
Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday June 16, 2021  
Cancelled 

2:00 pm 

Wednesday July 21, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday August 18, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday September 15, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday October 20, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday November 17, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday December 15, 2021 2:00 pm 

Wednesday January 19, 2022 2:00 pm 

Wednesday February 16, 2022 2:00 pm 

 

 

 
 

U:\www\GovernanceCommittee\MeetingSchedule\2021\MeetingSchedule2021.doc.rtf 

joel
Cross-Out

joel
Cross-Out

joel
Cross-Out

joel
Cross-Out

joel
Cross-Out

joel
Cross-Out


